
DATE DAY THEME HOST SITE Field Trip

SEPTEMBER

9/2/25 Tuesday Back to School Jackson Elementary At Site Theme Day

9/3/25 Wednesday Back to School Jackson Elementary At Site Theme Day

OCTOBER

10/3/25 Friday Friday Night Lights EARLY RELEASE @ Eagle Creek and Jackson At Site Theme Day

10/15/25 Wednesday Falling Into Fall Red Oak Elementary Baker Park Reserve

10/16/25 Thursday Falling Into Fall Red Oak Elementary At Site Theme Day

10/17/25 Friday Pumpkin Patch Party Red Oak Elementary Pinehaven Farm

10/31/25 Friday Beyond the Grave Rave EARLY RELEASE @ Eagle Creek and Jackson At Site Theme Day

11/7/25 Friday Hibernation Hijinx Eagle Creek Elementary At Site Theme Day

11/26/25 Wednesday The Season of Thanks Eagle Creek Elementary Good Times Park

12/24/25 Wednesday

12/25/25 Thursday

12/26/25 Friday Polar Quest Jackson Elementary At Site Theme Day

12/29/25 Monday Winter Workshop Jackson Elementary Sidekick Theatre - The Elves and the Shoemaker

12/30/25 Tuesday Cozy and Calm Jackson Elementary At Site Theme Day

12/31/25 Wednesday

1/1/26 Thursday

1/2/26 Friday Happy New Year Sweeney Elementary Pump It Up

1/9/26 Friday Frost and Found EARLY RELEASE @ Eagle Creek and Jackson At Site Theme Day

1/19/26 Monday North Star Sports Sweeney Elementary TBD

1/23/26 Friday Shakopee, Minnesnowta Sweeney Elementary At Site Theme Day

FEBRUARY

2/16/26 Monday Winter Olympics Sweeney Elementary TBD

MARCH

3/6/26 Friday Shamrock Shananigans EARLY RELEASE @ Eagle Creek and Jackson At Site Theme Day

3/10/26 Tuesday March Madness Eagle Creek Elementary At Site Theme Day

3/20/26 Friday Rodeo Roundup Sun Path Elementary TBD

3/27/26 Friday Mario Mix-Up Sun Path Elementary At Site Theme Day

3/30/26 Monday Road Trippin' Sun Path Elementary At Site Theme Day

3/31/26 Tuesday Whoopsie-Daisy Sun Path Elementary TBD

APRIL

4/1/26 Wednesday Growing Green Sun Path Elementary TBD

4/2/26 Thursday Green Earth and Ham Sun Path Elementary TBD

4/3/26 Friday BEE-lieve in Yourself Sun Path Elementary At Site Theme Day

May 

5/8/26 Friday May Day, May Day Red Oak Elementary At Site Theme Day

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED
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